Kalendar zavoda SRC 2014

leden
8.1.2014
11.1.2014
18.1.2014
18.1.2014
23.-26-1.
25.1.2014

unor
1.2.2014
8.2.2014
8.2.2014
11.2.2014
14.-16.2.
15.2.2014
22.2.2014

bfezen
28.2.-2.3.

8.3.2014

8.3.2014

7.-9.3.2014
12.3.2014
15.3.2014
14.-16.3.
21.-22.3.2014

22.3.2014
27.-.30.3.
29.3.2014

duben
5.4.2014
8.4.2014
12.4.2014
12.4.2014
26.4.2014

kvéten
3.5.2014
10.5.2014

14.5.2014
17.5.2014
16.-17.5.2014
13-18.5.
13-18.5.
22.5.2014

Prazsky pohar

Honda Cup

3h GT vozl Sport/24
Verejny zavod - makety
MCR Wing

BPA Cup

Honda Cup

GT vozy - makety
Prazsky pohar
BSCamp

Makety 2014
Cahoza Cup

EuroCup

Honda Cup

Makety 2014
Scandinavian Masters
Prazsky pohar

ME Wing
MCR Nascar
Cahoza Cup

Italian Masters Salvatore Noviello

Morava Open

BPA Cup

Prazsky pohar

Honda Cup

Verejny zavod - makety
Cahoza Cup

MCR 73kG?

Honda Cup

2h cestovnich vozl
Prazsky pohar
Morava Open
MCR Nascar

ISRA WarmUp

MS Wing

Cahoza Cup

AMC P6-Podbaba
AMC P6-Podbaba
Usti nad Labem
SCRC Praha 7
Plzen

Jihlava

Jihlava

Hlinsko

SCRC Praha 7
Limbazi (Lotyssko)
SCRC Praha 7
AMC P6-Podbaba

Gotha (Némecko)
SCRC Pardubice
Vratislavice
Malmé (Svédsko)
AMC P6-Podbaba

Briuhl (Némecko)
Hlinsko

Plzenr

Roncole Verdi (Italie)
Jihlava

Usti nad Labem
SCRC Praha 7
Usti nad Labem
SCRC Praha 7
Pardubice

Vratislavice nad Nisou
Wien (AT)
Vratislavice nad Nisou
AMC P6-Podbaba
SCRC Pardubice

SCRC Praha 7

LimbaZi (Lotyssko)
Laihia (Finsko)

AMC P6-Podbaba



cerven
30.5.-2.6.
30.5.-1.6.2014
7.6.2014
10.6.2014
13.-15.6.
13.-14.6.2014
21.6.2014

28.6.2014

cervenec
19.7.2014

srpen
8.-17.8.
23.-25.8.

zari
6.9.2014
13.9.2014
13.9.2014
19.-21.9.
20.9.2014
27.9.2014

fijen
4.10.2014
4.-11.10.
11.10.2014
18.10.2014
25.10.2014

listopad
31.10.-2.11.

8.11.2014
15.11.2014
15.11.2014
22.11.2014
21.-23.11.
29.11.2014

prosinec

6.12.2014

6.12.2014
13.12.2014
13.12.2014
20.12.2014
27.12.2014

EuroCup

Formule - makety
Honda Cup
Prazsky pohar
CzechMasters
MCR Nascar
Makety 2014
Morava Open

Makety 2014

Wing USRA NAT's
1/24 British NAT's

Makety 2014
Honda Cup

Cestovni vozy - makety

EuroCup
MCR Nascar
BPA Cup

Morava Open
MS ISRA
Cahoza Cup
Makety 2014
Honda Cup

EuroCup
Honda Cup
MCR Nascar

500 kol Reichenberg - GT makety

Sestihodinovka
Morava Open

BPA Cup

Le mans - makety
Honda Cup
Makety 2014

Plzenr

Hlinsko

Nova Paka

SCRC Praha 7

AMC P6-Podbaba
Vratislavice nad Nisou
Jablonné v Podjestédi
DDM Vitkov Klokocov

Usti nad Labem

Port Jeff Raceway NY (USA)
Richardson near Chichester (GB)

Nova Paka
LuSténice
Hlinsko
Briihl (D)
Nova Paka
SRC Brno

MK Moravia Maridnské udoli
Limbazi (Lotyssko)

Jihlava

AMC Praha 6 - Podbaba

SRC Brno

AMC P6-Podbaba
AMC P6-Podbaba
AMC P6-Podbaba
Liberec

SCRC Praha 7
SRC Brno

SCRC Pardubice
Hlinsko

Plzer

Liberec



